Marimetsa Kapp 2015
E-Piim Kullamaa XlI rattamaraton 27 km

Koht Nr

1

O 00N O U1 B WN

S B A P A PBHBWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNDNRRRRERRRRRERPR
U B WNEFEOOUOWOWNOOULE WNEPEOOVOLONOOULPE WNREOOOOWNOULE WNPEL O

Nimi

1051 Rait Arm

1404 Tdnis Kirsipuu
1265 Jarko-Jael J6essar
1080 Rene Punane
1060 Madis Moek

1039 Sander Stimmer
1174 Tanel Liiker

1063 Lauri Tamm

1251 Ain Kotter

1202 Romet Pajur

1411 Liis Grinberg
1182 Mattis Alliksoo
1195 Erki Matteus
1108 Matvei Tarassov
1046 Christofer Ader
1248 Rauno Piirimets
1310 Mick Kenneth Krém
1231 Kaupo Floren
1100 Andre Kauk

1150 Raido Kaljurand
1074 Kadi Raadla

1010 Rando Marten Evendi
1148 Mati Arm

1227 Virgo Raadla

1005 Andro Perling
1070 Kristiina K&ll-Griinberg
1069 Henry Griinberg
1250 Janar Kirs

1294 Bruno Laande
1247 Argo Kastik

1177 Silvia Turkson
1132 Raili Konts

1210 Tarmo Reiser
1055 Jaanika Rist

1175 Avely Riiel

1314 Partel Lahtvee
1215 Piia Paring-Rannamagi
1145 Maive Tummeltau
1012 Ken Post

1279 Mart Pajuste
1399 Argo Raie

1009 Helina Evert

1102 Kaur Ojala

1008 Kristi Pajo

1191 Andres Koit

Klubi
Porter Racing

KoMo

SK Pleki Pande
Parnu Kaleev SK
Vabajooks

KIK

Opel Thule Proteam
Porter Racing

Mivo
NOomme rattaklubi
Porter Racing

CC Rota Mobilis
Mivo

SK Sula

Porter Racing

SK Sula

SK Pleki Pande
Porter Racing
Porter Racing

Sula

Porter Racing

KJK

Porter Racing
Kuusalu Rattaklubi

Maakond
Harju maakond

Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Hiiumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldadne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Ladanemaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond

Peetri Rattaklubi - Kirk Harju maakond

Redbike Actual
JK Rave
Kiideva
SK Sula

JK Rave

Rapla maakond
Parnu maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Laddane maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond

Aeg
01:04:06
01:04:28
01:05:16
01:05:42
01:05:58
01:06:09
01:06:21
01:06:39
01:07:12
01:07:34
01:07:37
01:08:04
01:09:31
01:09:33
01:09:44
01:09:46
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:09:49
01:09:53
01:10:00
01:10:18
01:10:36
01:10:44
01:10:51
01:11:19
01:11:19
01:11:43
01:12:11
01:12:16
01:12:30
01:13:02
01:13:14
01:13:16
01:13:26
01:13:31
01:13:32
01:13:33
01:14:27
01:14:40
01:15:08
01:15:09
01:15:31
01:15:38
01:15:44
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1400 Kaido Heero
1007 Eda Megi

1403 Kaarel Kollo
1098 Kristo Epner
1385 Anneli Tuisk
1062 Kristi Evendi
1419 Andrus Ennon
1122 Richard Ader
1079 Marian Punane
1160 Karol Britt NOGmm
1161 Ragnar Sirk
1164 Kevi Kardo Koiv

1019 Marii-Isabel Allikberg

1112 Toomas Ligi
1407 Kairi Listmann
1155 Ann-Mari Servet
1140 Piia Jaaksoo
1340 Aarne Kalmer
1052 Kaupo Korgesaar
1268 Marina Pavlishina
1275 Richard Riindeva
1082 Markus Vilja
1220 Olavi Riindva
1073 Kadri Raadla
1394 Karl Erik Just
1124 Terje Tiitsu

1071 Karl Raadla
1396 Maret Toomsalu
1395 limar Toomsalu
1049 Laura Tormet
1043 Ainar Salme
1281 Jiri Fjodorov
1054 Arne Kaasik
1312 Kert Kask

1076 Robin Reesar
1061 Erika Laherand
1393 Peeter lehtse
1413 Mark Minkovski
1298 Katrin Pihlakas
1397 Toivo Kalpus
1376 Rasmus Jammer
1414 Erki Pive

1138 Mari Puhang
1104 Kaspar Kirsipuu
1133 Jarno Mool
1420 Tarvo Uusoja
1194 Karin Heile

1417 Mikk Sarik

1412 Kaspar Milling

Peetri Rattaklubi
JK Paralepa

Ensto Ensek

Saku spordiklubi

Nomme Rattaklubi
NOomme Rattaklubi
Nomme Rattaklubi
Kalevi Jalgrattakool

Porterracing
JK Paralepa

Peetri Rattaklubi

NRK
NOomme Rattaklubi

SK Sula
Laagri Kool

SK Sula

Porter Racing

Columbus

SK SULA
Sula SuKL
Peetri Sport

Jyhtmejukud
Nomme Rattaklubi

Peetri Rattaklubi

JG Vili Veixi Rattatiim

1056 Johann Mattias Puuorg PorterRacing

Harju maakond
Ldane maakond

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Ladne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldadne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladne maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Ldadne maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Raplamaa

Harju maakond

01:15:51
01:17:03
01:17:03
01:17:10
01:17:12
01:17:26
01:17:27
01:18:01
01:18:07
01:18:28
01:18:33
01:19:05
01:19:39
01:19:40
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:20:03
01:20:09
01:21:46
01:21:57
01:22:19
01:22:20
01:22:20
01:22:21
01:22:28
01:22:29
01:22:51
01:22:57
01:22:58
01:23:43
01:23:52
01:24:09
01:24:20
01:24:35
01:24:58
01:25:01
01:25:17
01:25:28
01:25:34
01:25:36
01:26:23
01:26:27
01:26:29
01:26:36
01:26:54
01:27:14
01:27:18
01:29:08
01:29:11
01:29:18
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247
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217
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199
198
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139
140
999

JK Paralepa 12.09.2015 15:05:42

1406 Innar Méaesalu
1030 Carmen Liivapalu
1421 Urmas Truus
1027 Kermo Tamm
1024 Kristel Agu

1075 Raul Reesar
1416 Madis Sarik
1097 Berit Hiie

1410 Oliver Hion

1192 Ketlin Steinberg
1031 Katri-Liis Vendel
1405 Tim Nikiforov
1318 Travis Olle

1244 Katriin Sirk

1034 Eliina Griinberg
1387 Kersti Lipu

1389 Olavi Tolli

1401 Silver Raude
1408 Heli Sulaoja
1261 Kristjan Liivapalu
1088 Jaagup Kask
1095 Marjaliisa Maripuu
1269 Kirke Hiob

1103 Ago Kirsipuu
1402 Allar Luisk

1077 Tarvi Reesar
1409 Ando Moor
1179 Aleksandra Pihl
1329 Taavi Talli

1290 Aleksandra Laane
1036 Eena Mark

1311 Ingrid Teder
1262 Liia Koobi

1390 Asko Pikka

1391 Joonas Pikka
1392 Halen Naarits
1078 Mariangela BoitSuk
1388 Eve Tolli

1418 Karolin Palu
1180 Rene Ben Pihl
1181 Kadi Rajala-Pihl
1415 Paul Kitt

1235 Annikki Lugenberg
1236 Arvi Lugenberg
1383 Riina Tiitsar
1119 Karin Lellep

KIK

Ladnemaa
Ldane maakond
Harjumaa
Harju maakond

P&ldotsa Rahvaspordik Harju maakond

SK SULA

JG Vili Veixi Rattatiim
NOomme rattaklubi

NRK

Aima
Spordipartner

Kullamaa Vallavalitsus

Kullamaa

SK SULA
Karner Jde OU
NRK

Kullamaa SK

Matate sk
Matate sk
Peetri Sport
Porter Racing

NRK

Ladne maakond

Harju maakond

Harju maakond
Rapla maakond

Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Ladne maakond
Ladanemaa
Harjumaa
Ladane maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Ladnemaa
Ladane maakond
Ladnemaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladanemaa
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Ldadne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladane maakond
Ladnemaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ladanemaa
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond

01:29:22
01:29:33
01:29:42
01:30:40
01:30:41
01:30:56
01:30:56
01:31:02
01:31:38
01:32:04
01:33:03
01:33:31
01:33:35
01:33:37
01:34:03
01:34:07
01:34:28
01:35:37
01:35:59
01:36:32
01:37:56
01:38:00
01:38:03
01:38:04
01:38:07
01:39:04
01:40:06
01:41:30
01:42:03
01:42:10
01:42:20
01:45:16
01:47:55
01:48:02
01:48:02
01:49:46
01:51:43
01:51:48
02:03:50
02:07:18
02:07:20
02:24:16
02:26:51
02:26:51
02:26:55
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39
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16
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41
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15
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17
10
11
42
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49
15

197
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179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
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